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John Lewis Stock

Number JL1528
Name Farmhouse Pate Platter
Scottish Oatcakes
OATMEAL (63%), Vegetable oils (Palm, Rapeseed), WHEAT flour (Contains
Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Salt, Raising agents: Disodium
dihydrogen diphosphate; Sodium bicarbonate.
Duck & French Brandy Paté
Chicken liver (25%), Pork fat (22%), Duck meat (20%), Pork rind (11%), Pork meat
Ingredients (9%), Water, Armagnac (2%), Salt, Natural flavouring.

Farmhouse Pork Paté

Pork liver (39%), Pork fat (30%), Pork rind (14%), Water, Mustard (5%) (Water,
Alcohol vinegar, MUSTARD seeds, Salt, Acid: Citric acid, Flavouring, Preservative:
Potassium METABISULPHITE, Turmeric), WHEAT flour, EGGS, Salt, Flavouring,
Dextrose, Spices, Herbs, Onion, Garlic.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold

May contain

May Contain Nuts & Sesame
statements

250g Scottish Oatcakes
90g Duck and French Brandy Pate
90g Farmhouse Pork Pate

Net Quantity

Country of Origin | Made in Great Britain & France

Storage

. Ambient
Instructions

Cottage Delight Ltd.,

Labelling: Typical
value

Brandy Paté

Manufacturer’s Brooklands Way,
Leekbrook,
name and
address Leek,
Staffordshire Moorlands,
ST13 7QF
Instructions for N/A
use
Nutrition Scottish Oatcakes Duck & French Farmhouse Pork

Pate

Energy (kJ/kcal)

2050/488 1462/354

1264/305




Fat

21.6

34.0

26.0

Of which
saturated

6.0

12.0

9.1

Carbohydrate

65.8

0.0

2.7

Of which
sugars

4.6

0.0

0.0

Fibre

Protein

6.6

12.0

15.0

Salt

1.8

1.6

1.8

Alcoholic
Strength

N/A

Suitable for
vegetarians

Suitable for
vegans

Suitable for nut
allergy sufferers

Suitable for
gluten allergy
sufferers

Suitable to wheat
allergy sufferers

Suitable for egg
allergy sufferers

Suitable for dairy
allergy sufferers

Suitable for soya
allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Free from
artificial flavours

Free from
artificial colours




